Polymer Catalog 2024
Distribution - Substation - Transmission
SCarter
Rectangle
Contents
Contact Information
Victor Insulators Main Number
585-924-2127

Guaranteed lifetime performance
• Steel zinc plated inserts
• Copper or brass inserts available
• Made from cycloaliphatic epoxy compounds and non-tracking materials
• Reduces maintenance
• Energy efficient
• Light weight
• Improves reliability
ANSI C29.19 Standard
*For more details, please visit www.victorinsulators.com
Cat. No. TR No. Voltage Rating
(kV)
Height (in.) BIL
Cantilever
Strength
PSP-205P 205 95 2000
208 23 14 150 2000
210 34.5 18 200 2000
214 46 22 250 2000
216 69 30 350 1500
287 115 45 550 2600
288 138 54 650 1400
289 138 54 650 2200
161 62 750 1200
308
304
291
230
230
80
80 900
900 1450
950
PSP-216P
PSP-214P
PSP-210P
PSP-208P
15 10
PSP-278P 278 69 30 350 3000
115 45 550 1700PSP-286P
PSP-287P
PSP-288P
PSP-289P

Polymer Station Posts
Guaranteed lifetime performance
ANSI C29.19 Standard Product Line
**Contact local rep for other configurations
For more details, please visit www.victorinsulators.com
Cat No BIL (kV) Height in (mm) Leakage in (mm) SCL kip (kN) Bolt Circle (in) Bolt Pattern
PSP-254-12-5-500-XX 125 47 (254) 19 (500) 2.8 (12.5) 3 4 x 1/2"-13+0.015
PSP-559-12-5-1570-XX 250 103 (559) 61 (1570) 2.8 (12.5) 3 4 x 1/2"-13+0.015
PSP-30-3000-62-XX 350 141 (762) 62 (1575) 2.9 (13.3) 5 4-5/8"-11+.015
PSP-1143-32-2515-XX 550 211 (1143) 99 (2515) 7 (31.5) 5 4 x 5/8"-11 +0.015
PSP-1371-26-2900-XX 650 1371 (1371.6) 4 (116) 5.9 (26.6) 5 4 x 5/8"-11 +0.015
PSP-559-14-1200-XX 650 103 (559) 47 (1200) 3.1 (14) 3 4 x 1/2"-13+0.015
PSP-1575-5-3810-LX 750 291 (1575) 150 (3810) 1.2 (5.5) 5 4 x 5/8-11ufs +0.015
PSP-1575-23-4020-XX 750 291 (1575) 158 (4020) 5.1 (23) 5 4 x 5/8"-11+0.015
PSP-2032-10-5700-XX 900 375 (2030) 224 (5700) 2.3 (10.3) 5 4 x 5/8-11+.015
PSP-2032-5650-LX 900 376 (2032) 222 (5650) 2.8 (12.5) 5 4 - 5/8"-11+.015
PSP-2032-9-5700-LX 900 376 (2032) 224 (5700) 2 (9) 5 4-5/8"-11+.015
PSP-2032-5650-XX 900 376 (2032) 222 (5650) 2.8 (12.5) 5 4-5/8"-11+.015
• Customized Station Posts Configurations
• Variety of bolt circle and pattern combinations available!
PSP 1575 5 3810 LX
PSP = Polymer

13
Polymer Transmission Insulators
Catalog Number Keys
Guaranteed lifetime performance
Suspension Line Post
Y = Y-Clevis
C = Clevis
B = Ball
E = Oval-Eye
T = Tongue
A = Cast curved
B = Cast Flat
C = Stud Base
D = Bendable Gain Base
F = Bendable Flat Base
S = Socket
Suspension Line Post
Y = Y-Clevis
C = Clevis
B = Ball
E = Oval-Eye
T = Tongue
S = Socket
A = Drop Tongue
B = Extended Drop Tongue
D = Horizontal Trunnion
E = Vertical Trunnion
F = F-neck
UY = Universal Clamp
Suspension Line Post
AA = no ring
LA = line end ring only
AG = ground end ring only
LG = line and ground end rings
XX = no ring
LX = line end ring only
XG = ground end ring only
LG = line and ground end rings
Rounded to nearest mm Rounded to nearest mm
7.  Corona Rings or Coating
Guy Strain
AA = no coating
SC = Silicone Coating
C = Clevis
CR = Clevis w/roller
TE = Thimble Eye
T = Eye/Tongue
5.  Leakage 6.  Length
3.  Tower End Fittings
Guy Strain
C = Clevis
CR = Clevis w/roller
TE = Thimble Eye
T = Eye/Tongue
4.  Line End Fittings
Guy Strain
Suspension/Guy Strain
 SML (kN)
Line Post
     Rod diameter (mm)
Rounded to nearest unit
G = Guy Strain
1.  Insulator Type 2.  Mechanical Strength
T = Suspension
HP = Horizontal Line Post
VP = Vertical Line Post
14
Polymer Line Posts Guaranteed lifetime performance
• Exceeds ANSI and IEC electrical and mechanical requirements
• Lightweight for easy installation
• ANSI C29.17 Compliant
• Many configurations available
69-138 kV Line Post Product Line
**Contact local rep for insulators over 345kV or other
configurations
For more details, please visit www.victorinsulators.com
x HP-70FA-1239-2800-XX Flat Base Drop Tongue  (3.95 17.6)  (48.7 1239) 110.2 (2800) 380/345 580/690
x HP-80FD-1242-2934-XX Flat Base Horizontal Trunnion  (4.99 22.2)  (48.8 1242) 115.5 (2934) 380/340 590/685
x HP-90DA-1245-2820-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 6.6 (29.4) 49 (1245) 111 (2820) 395/335 615/705
x HP-70DD-1138-2083-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion  (4.24 18.9) 44.8 (1138) 82 (2083) 330/300 510/615
x HP-70DD-1302-3683-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 2.09 (9.3) 51.2 (1302) 145 (3683) 355/328 609/697
x HP-70FA-1452-3500-XX Flat Base Drop Tongue 3.14 (14) 57.1 (1452) 137.7 (3500) 464/249 804/857
x HP-70FD-1524-3640-XX Flat Base Horizontal Trunnion  (3.01 13.4) 60 (1524) 143.3 (3640) 450/405 770/810
x HP-70FD-1780-4280-LX Flat Base Horizontal Trunnion  (2.54 11.3) 70 (1780) 168.5 (4280) 600/525 920/1025
x HP-70DA-1220-2770-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 3.82 (17) 48 (1220) 109 (2770) 380/345 580/690
x HP-63DA-1384-3500-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 1.34 (6) 54.4 (1384) 137.7 (3500) 420/395 600/630
x HP-70DA-1399-4200-LX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.92 (13) 55 (1399) 165.3 (4200) 455/405 700/800
x HP-70DA-1420-3500-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue  (3.23 14.4)  (55.9 1420) 137.7 (3500) 455/405 700/800
x HP-80DA-1478-3785-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 4.94 (22) 58.1 (1478) 149 (3785) 490/445 760/860
x HP-70DA-1514-3820-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.92 (13) 59.6 (1514) 150.3 (3820) 490/430 760/865
x HP-70DA-1539-3200-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.96 (13.2) 60.5 (1539) 125.9 (3200) 515/450 770/880
x HP-80DA-1625-3355-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 5.01 (22.3)  (63.9 1625) 132 (3355) 545/376 854/876
x HP-70DA-1677-4180-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.24 (10) 66 (1677) 164.5 (4180) 482/446 836/884
x HP-90DA-1770-4760-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 4.94 (22) 69.6 (1770) 187.4 (4760) 490/445 760/860
x HP-70DD-1194-3000-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 3.91 (17.4) 47 (1194) 118.1 (3000) 355/320 545/655
x HP-80DD-1456-3000-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 3.21 (14.3) 57.3 (1456) 118.1 (3000) 455/405 700/800
x HP-80DD-1506-3000-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion  (2.81 12.5)  (59.2 1506) 118.1 (3000) 430/390 690/870
x HP-70DD-1514-3820-LX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 2.92 (13) 59.6 (1514) 150.3 (3820) 440/390 730/790
x HP-80DD-1516-3785-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 4.94 (22) 59.6 (1516) 149 (3785) 490/445 760/860
x HP-70DD-1524-3429-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 1.61 (7.2) 60 (1524) 135 (3429) 460/410 800/900
x HP-70DD-1539-3785-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 4.99 (22.2) 60.5 (1539) 149 (3785) 490/445 765/860
x HP-90DD-1555-3530-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 5.28 (23.5) 61.2 (1555) 138.9 (3530) 461/427 800/854
x HP-70DD-1560-3680-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 2.9 (12.9) 61.4 (1560) 144.8 (3680) 515/450 770/880
x HP-70DE-1260-2896-XX  Gain Base Vertical Trunnion 3.25 (14.5) 49.6 (1260) 114 (2896) 455/405 700/800
x HP-70AD-1388-3530-XX Cast Curved Horizontal Trunnion 3.46 (15.4)  (54.6 1388) 138.9 (3530) 429/398 742/809
x VP-70CE-1750-4500-LX Stud Base Vertical Trunnion 2.45 (10.9) 68.8 (1750) 177.1 (4500) 600/525 920/1025
60 Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet kV

69
11
5/
13
8
15
Polymer Line Posts Guaranteed lifetime performance
• Field tested and proven performance
• Monolithic silicone coating, protects against pollution
• Exceeds ANSI and IEC electrical and mechanical
requirements
• Up to 4.7" (120mm) rod diameter available
161-345kV Line Post Product Line
**Contact local rep for other configurations
For more details, please visit www.victorinsulators.com
x HP-70FA-1720-4230-XX Flat Base Drop Tongue 2.6  (11.6) 67.7  (1720) 166.5 (4230) 580/510 885/990
x HP-70FA-1839-4730-XX Flat Base Drop Tongue 2.4  (10.7) 72.4  (1839) 186.2 (4730) 625/540 955/1065
x HP-70DA-1478-3590-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue  (3.03 13.5) 58.1  (1478) 141.3 (3590) 425/485 735/840
x HP-70DA-1659-4160-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.64  (11.9) 65.3  (1659) 163.7 (4160) 565/495 855/950
x HP-70DA-1727-4420-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 1.57 (7) 67.9 (1727) 174 (4420) 500/580 955/1008
x HP-70DA-1839-4740-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue  (2.4 10.7) 72.4  (1839) 186.6 (4740) 625/540 955/1065
x HP-70DA-1881-4780-XX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2.24 (10) 74 (1881) 188.1 (4780) 620/545 960/1040
x HP-81DD-1700-3780-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 2.74 (12.2)  (66.9 1700) 148.8 (3780) 565/495 900/965
x HP-90DD-1811-4800-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 4.33 (19.3)  (71.2 1811) 188.9 (4800) 558/514 973/1015
x HP-90DD-1850-5016-XX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 4 (17.8) 72.8 (1850) 197.4 (5016) 645/585 1005/1105
x HP-70FA-2416-6650-LX Flat Base Drop Tongue 1.84  (8.2) 95.1  (2416) 261.8 (6650) 789/713 1388/1409
x HP-70FD-2200-6230-LX Flat Base Horizontal Trunnion 1.97 (8.8) 86.6  (2200) 245.2 (6230) 765/650 1190/1290
23
0
HP-70DA-2200-6240-LX Gain Base Drop Tongue 1.97  (8.8) 86.6  (2200) 245.6 (6240) 765/650 1190/1290
x HP-70DA-2223-6270-LX Gain Base Drop Tongue 2 (8.9) 87.5 (2223) 246.8 (6270) 722/656 1268/1294.
x HP-70DD-2430-6840-LX Gain Base Horizontal Trunnion 1.68 (7.5)  (95.6 2430) 269.2 (6840) 800/700 1340/1435
x HP-100FA-3252-9440-LX Flat Base Drop Tongue 3.55  (15.8) 128  (3252) 371.7 (9440) 1105/920 1850/1945
x HP-70FA-2893-8090-LX Flat Base Drop Tongue 1.46 (6.5) 113.8 (2893) 318.5 (8090) 970/830 1600/1680
x HP-90FA-3073-8890-LX Flat Base Drop Tongue 2.42 (10.8) 120.9 (3073) 350 (8890) 1050/920 1700/1790
x HP-70DA-3043-7214-LX Gain Base Drop Tongue 1.37 (6.1) 119.8 (3043) 284 (7214) 1055/855 1685/1770
x HP-100FA-2926-8320-LX Flat Base Drop Tongue 3.95 (17.6) 115.2 (2926) 327.6 (8320) 1020/840 1665/1740
60 Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet kV
CIFO

Hardware
Section Length
in (mm)
Leakage
in (mm)
SML
kip (kN)
60-Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet
kV
CIFO
Pos/Neg
kV
T90-YB-945-2131-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 37.2 (945) 83.8 (2131) 20 (90) 285/215 460/490
T111-YB-899-1545-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 35.3 (899) 60.8 (1545) 25 (111) 273/247 475/510
T112-YB-915-2000-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 36 (915) 78.7 (2000) 25 (112) 310/275 460/490
T111-YE-941-1800-AA Y-CLEVIS OVAL-EYE 37 (941) 70.8 (1800) 25 (111) 250/230 330/350
T112-YB-947-2100-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 37.2 (947) 82.6 (2100) 25 (112) 269/243 468/503
T112-CT-977-2250-AA Y-CLEVIS TONGUE 38.4 (977) 88.5 (2250) 25 (112) 330/290 490/500
T112-YB-1023-2500-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 40.2 (1023) 98.4 (2500) 25 (112) 310/262 497/541
T111-YB-1024-1545-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 40.3 (1024) 60.8 (1545) 25 (111) 273/247 475/510
T111-YB-1025-2300-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 40.3 (1025) 90.5 (2300) 25 (111) 355/310 535/565
T111-YB-1034-1930-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 40.7 (1034) 75.9 (1930) 25 (111) 310/295 460/505
T111-YB-1059-1951-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 41.6 (1059) 76.8 (1951) 25 (111) 301/333 578/617
T112-YB-1072-2164-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 42.2 (1072) 85.1 (2164) 25 (112) 327/295 566/665
T112-YB-1181-2890-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 46.4 (1181) 113.7 (2890) 25 (112) 355/310 535/565
T112-YB-1335-2794-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 52.5 (1335) 110 (2794) 25 (112) 460/435 730/745
T112-YB-1668-3500-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 65.6 (1668) 137.7 (3500) 25 (112) 560/525 900/900
T120-YB-871-1600-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 34.2 (871) 62.9 (1600) 26 (120) 245/240 390/410
T133-SB-1115-2400-AA SOCKET BALL 43.8 (1115) 94.4 (2400) 30 (134) 335/325 546/560
17
Polymer Suspensions Guaranteed lifetime performance
• Lightweight for easy installation
• Field tested and proven performance

in (mm)
Leakage
in (mm)
SML
kip (kN)
60-Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet
kV
CIFO
Pos/Neg
kV
11
5
T70-BS-1168-2336-AA SOCKET BALL  45.99 1168)  91.99 2336) 15 (70) 365/310 610/585
T111-EB-1188-3000-AA OVAL-EYE BALL 46.77 1188)  118.11 3000) 25 (111) 370/295 605/595
T111-EE-1765-4300-AA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE  69.44 1765)  169.22 4300) 25 (111) 585/545 810/810
T111-YB-1100-2401-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 43.33 1100)  94.55 2401) 25 (111) 385/340 585/620
T111-YB-1867-5170-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  73.55 1867)  203.55 5170) 25 (111) 621/545 1048/1103
T111-YB-1998-5310-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 78.6 (1998) 209 (5310) 25 (111) 655/590 960/970
T133-EE-2779-7780-AA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE 109.44 2779)  306.22 7780) 30 (133) 955/855 1535/1620
T133-YB-1676-4330-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  65.99 1676)  170.44 4330) 30 (133) 547/484 903/960
T222-YB-1732-4570-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 68.11 1732) 179.99 4570) 50 (222) 560/530 890/920
T112-CT-1307-3000-AA CLEVIS TONGUE 51.44 1307) 118.11 3000) 25 (112) 445/395 670/685
T111-EE-1417-3150-AA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE 55.77 1417) 124 (3150) 25 (111) 441/395 695/710
T111-EE-1501-3710-AA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE 59 (1501) 146 (3710) 25 (111) 465/455 740/740
T111-SB-1859-4750-LA SOCKET BALL 73.1 (1859) 187 (4750) 25 (111) 635/585 900/905
T112-YB-1080-3000-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 42.55 1080)  118.11 3000) 25 (112) 595/605 370/350
T111-YB-1219-2360-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 47.99 1219) 92.99 2360) 25 (111) 640/655 394/355
T111-YB-1257-3000-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  49.44 1257) 118.11 3000) 25 (111) 420/370 645/680
T112-YB-1337-2800-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 52.66 1337) 110.22 2800) 25 (112) 700/705 435/385
T111-YE-1460-3415-AA Y-CLEVIS OVAL-EYE 57.44 1460) 134.44 3415) 25 (111) 595/650 470/415
T111-YB-1501-3700-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 59 (1501) 145.66 3700) 25 (111) 455/480 765/765
T111-YB-1654-4200-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 65.11 1654)  165.33 4200) 25 (111) 535/505 870/870
T111-YB-1811-4650-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 71.2 (1811) 183 (4650) 25 (111) 580/555 960/970
T120-YB-1229-2800-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  48.33 1229)  110.22 2800) 26 (120) 390/370 645/660
T120-YB-1390-2340-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 54.77 1390) 92.11 2340) 26 (120) 485/335 780/790
T120-YB-1450-3800-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 57 (1450)  149.66 3800) 26 (120) 370/465 745/745
T133-EB-1956-5200-AA OVAL-EYE BALL 77 (1956)  204.77 5200) 30 (133) 630/610 1000/1050
T133-YB-1500-3500-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 59 (1500)  137.77 3500) 30 (133) 790/835 510/450
T133-YB-1696-4570-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 66.77 1696)  179.99 4570) 30 (133) 550/515 890/890
T133-YB-1831-5150-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 72 (1831)  202.77 5150) 30 (133) 625/580 1000/1005
T222-YB-1675-4280-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 65.99 1675) 168.55 4280) 50 (222) 530/480 855/855
T222-YB-2181-5730-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  85.88 2181) 225.55 5730) 50 (222) 700/615 1090/1150
Voltage
11
5
13

Hardware
Section
Length
in (mm)
Leakage
in (mm)
SML
kip (kN)
60-Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet
kV
CIFO
Pos/Neg
kV
161 T111-EE-1570-3740-AA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE 61.88 1570) 147.22 3740) 25 (111) 497/443 849/898
161 T111-YB-1654-3700-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 65.11 1654)  145.66 3700) 25 (111) 545/505 890/890
161 T111-YB-1654-3689-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  65.11 1654)  145.22 3689) 25 (111) 560/525 900/900
161 T111-YB-1660-3505-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 65.33 1660) 137.99 3505) 25 (111) 545/505 890/890
161 T111-YB-1913-5220-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL  75.33 1913)  205.55 5220) 25 (111) 672/585 1130/1186
161 T111-EE-2027-5280-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 79.88 2027) 207.88 5280) 25 (111) 669/583 1124/1180
161 T111-YB-2028-3489-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 79.88 2028)  137.33 3489) 25 (111) 558/494 1000
161 T120-YB-1654-3700-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  65.11 1654)  145.66 3700) 26 (120) 545/505 890/890
161 T134-YB-1677-3700-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 66 (1677)  145.66 3700) 30 (134) 555/491 942/994
161 T133-YB-1831-4600-AA Y-CLEVIS OVAL-EYE 72 (1831) 181.11 4600) 30 (133) 625/585 1010/1010
161 T133-YB-1857-3861-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 73.1 (1857) 152 (3861) 30 (133) 600/555 990/985
161 T133-YB-1859-5225-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 73.11 1859) 205.77 5225) 30 (133) 634/555 1070/1125
161 T160-YB-1970-5530-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 77.55 1970) 217.77 5530) 35 (160) 658/574 1107/1163
161 T222-YB-2035-5600-AA SOCKET BALL 80.11 2035) 220.44 5600) 49 (222) 680/605 1075/1135
161 T222-EB-1766-3479-AA Y-CLEVIS BALL 69.55 1766) 136.99 3479) 49 (222) 560/525 900/900
T80-BS-2044-4088-AA SOCKET BALL 80.44 2044) 160.99 4088) 17 (80) 670/580 1105/1105
T111-YB-1943-5250-LA OVAL-EYE OVAL-EYE 76.44 1943) 206.66 5250) 25 (111) 650/605 1055/165
T111-YB-2743-8000-LA SOCKET BALL 107.99 2743)  314.99 8000) 25 (111) 925/850 1520/1540
T112-BS-2044-3960-AG Y-CLEVIS BALL  80.44 2044) 155.99 3960) 25 (112) 670/580 1105/1105
T111-EB-2184-5700-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  85.99 2184)  224.44 5700) 25 (111) 765/665 1245/1305
T160-YB-2258-6020-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 88.8 (2258) 237 (6020) 25 (111) 758/651 1264/1323
T111-YB-2418-6590-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  95.11 2418)  259.44 6590) 25 (111) 811/691 1347/1407
Voltage
16
1
23

Hardware
Section
Length
in (mm)
Leakage
in (mm)
SML
kip (kN)
60-Hz
Flashover
Dry/Wet
kV
CIFO
Pos/Neg
kV
230 T120-EE-3127-5620-LA SOCKET BALL 123.11 3127) 221.22 5620) 26 (120) 900/802 1583/1597
230 T120-EB-2602-5309-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  102.44 2602) 02092 5309) 26 (120) 805/735 1315/1335
230 T133-YE-2489-7350-LA CLEVIS TONGUE  97.99 2489)  289.33 7350) 30 (133) 825/735 1310/1385
230 T134-YB-2780-6112-LA OVAL-EYE BALL 109.44 2780) 240.66 6112) 30 (134) 780/750 1442/1481
230 T134-YB-2437-5890-LA SOCKET BALL 95.99 2437) 231.88 5890) 30 (134) 758/651 1264/1323
230 T133-YB-1943-5250-LA Y-CLEVIS OVAL-EYE 76.4 (1943) 206.6 (5250) 30 (133) 665/615 1070/1075
230 T134-YB-2250-6200-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 88.5 (2250) 244 (6200) 30 (134) 780/700 1245/1315
230 T133-SB-2300-8400-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 90.55 2300)  330.77 8400) 30 (133) 820/735 1310/1385
230 T133-SB-2337-4084-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 92 (2337)  160.77 4084) 30 (133) 762/655 1271/1330
230 T160-BS-2044-3960-AG SOCKET BALL  80.44 2044)  155.99 3960) 35 (160) 670/580 1025/1015
230 T222-YB-2743-7990-LA SOCKET BALL 107.99 2743)  314.55 7990) 50 (222) 925/850 1520/1545
230 T222-YB-2290-6100-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL  90.11 2290) 240.11 6100) 50 (222) 787/673 1309/1368
230 T222-SB-2474-6770-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 97.44 2474) 266.55 6770) 50 (222) 808/688 1341/1401
230 T223-CT-2561-7590-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL 100.88 2561) 298.88 7590) 50 (223) 700/650 1100/1200
230 T223-EB-2895-5588-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 113.99 2895) 22022 5588) 50 (223) 942/800 1547/1611
T222-YB-3330-10130-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL 131.11 3330) 398.88 10130) 30 (133) 1115/1000 1905/2005
T133-YB-3355-10320-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL 13213 3355) 406.22 10320) 30 (133) 1075/980 1820/1855
T222-SB-2713-7112-LG SOCKET BALL 106.88 2713) 28028 7112) 50 (222) 830/790 1292/1360
T222-SB-2785-8030-LG SOCKET BALL 109.66 2785) 316.11 8030) 50 (222) 830/790 1050/1360
T222-SB-3227-9670-LG SOCKET BALL 12712 3227)  380.77 9670) 50 (222) 925/1015 1725/1755
T223-YB-3251-9670-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL  127.99 3251)  380.77 9670) 50 (223) 1005/900 1630/1720
T222-YB-3277-2810-LA Y-CLEVIS BALL 12912 3277) 110.66 2810) 50 (222) 1035/950 1765/1800
T223-TB-3485-10400-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL  137.22 3485) 409.44 10400) 50 (223) 900/790 1430/1520
T223-YB-3675-11050-LG Y-CLEVIS BALL  144.66 3675) 43543 11050) 50 (223) 1115/1000 1900/2005
23
0
34
5

• Easy installation
• Customizable; size, shape, and bracing arrangements
• Monolithic silicone coating, protects against pollution
• Customized configurations and other assembly types
available
**Contact local rep for other assembly types, different
Braced Post configurations and for assemblies over
345 kV
For more details, please visit www.victorinsulators.com
Polymer Braced Post Product Line
69
11
5/
13
8
BP-1142-2200-DA HP-70DA-1142-2200-XX T120-1350-2200-AA 44.96 (1142) 56.7 (1440) 11,100 (49)
X BP-1420-3540-FA HP-70FA-1420-3540-XX T120-EE-1875-4930-AA 1420 (1420) 74 (1880) 11,100 (49.4 )
BP-1561-4050-DA HP-70DA-1561-4050-XX T111-EE-1778-4600-AA 1561 (1561) 70.35 (1787) 10,100 (45)
BP-1452-3500-FA HP-70FA-1452-3500-XX T111-EE-2340-6470-LA 1452 (1452) 80.7 (2050) 11,000 (49)
BP-1500-3800-FA HP-70FA-1500-3800-XX T120-YS-1605-4250-LA 1500 (1500) 62.6 (1590) 11,300 (50.4)
X BP-1625-4140-DA HP-70DA-1625-4140-XX T111-EE-1982-5240-LA 1625 (1625) 71.3 (1810) 9,900 (44)
X BP-1527-3650-FA HP-70FA-1527-3650-XX T120-YB-1483-4700-LA 1527 (1527) 74.8 (1900) 9,900 (44)
BP-1619-4284-DA HP-70DA-1619-4290-XX T111-YB-1853-5150-LA 1619 (1619) 78 (1981) 9,930 (44)
X BP-1881-4780-DA HP-70DA-1881-4780-XX T111-EE-2337-6020-LA 1881 (1881) 83.4 (2118) 10,000 (44)
X BP-2362-6426-FA HP-64FA-2362-6426-XX T111-YB-2710-7925-LA 2362 (2362) 151 (3835.4) 9,500 (42.7)
X BP-2432-6670-FA HP-70FA-2432-6670-XX T111-EE-3088-8770-LA 2432 (2432) 108.1 (2745) 9,300 (41.6)
X BP-2450-7115-DA HP-70DA-2450-7115-XX T120-EE-3410-10080-LA 2450 (2450) 127 (3226) 11,200 (50.1)
X BP-3453-10280-FA HP-90FA-3453-10280-LG T222-YB-4292-13100-LG 3453 (3453) 156 (3962) 11,000 (48.9)
Max Vertical
Load
lbs (kN)
Voltage Cat No Line Post Suspension